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PS 2006 - 201
DB 2023 PG 905
DB 1263 PG 534

CP SOUTH LLC, 

PS 2006 - 201
DB 2023 PG 905
DB 1263 PG 534

CP SOUTH LLC, 

CP SOUTH LLC, 

PS 2006 - 346

DB 2023 PG 905

DB 1285 PG 766

CP SOUTH LLC, 

PS 2006 - 198
DB 2023 PG 905
DB 1263 PG 537

5Z

5Z

5Z5Z

105' RT

+55

130' RT

+10

60' LT

+26

100' LT

+06100' LT

+31

60' LT

+11

72' RT

+90

60' RT

+41

100' LT

+36

60' LT

+56

60' RT

+26

100' LT

+61

60' LT

+41

105' RT

100' RT

+46

107' RT

100' RT

+21
67' RT

+29.57
67' RT

+37.43

85' RT

67' RT

60' RT

+90

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 
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SEE DETAIL SHEET 2C-6
-L- STA 12+65 TO STA 12+75
2'-6" C&G TO 1'-6" C&G TRANSITION

CHATHAM PARK WAY

-L-

EXIST POLE

DUKE TO REMOVE

NEW POLE

DUKE TO INSTALL

EXIST POLE

DUKE TO REMOVE

NEW POLE

DUKE TO INSTALL

NEW POLE

DUKE TO INSTALL


